
F-17

F-16

F-15

F-14

F-13

F-12

F-11

F-10

F-9

F-8

F-7

F-6

F-5

F-4

F-3

F-2

F-1

F-77B

F-76

F-75

F-74

F-73

F-72
F-71

F-70

F-69

F-68

F-67

F-66
F-77A

F-65

F-64

F-63

F-62

F-61

F-60

F-59
F-58
   B

F-58
   A

F-57

F-56

F-55

F-54

F-53

F-52

F-51

F-50

F-49

F-48

F-47

F-46

F-45

F-44
   A

F-44
   B

F-44
  C

F-37
F-38 F-39 F-40 F-41 F-42 F-43

F-30F-31F-32F-33F-34
F-35

F-36
   A
F-36
   B

F-36
  C

F-18 F-19 F-20
F-21 F-22 F-23 F-24 F-25 F-26 F-27 F-28 F-29 F-29

   A

O
PE

N
 S

PA
C

E

R    O    A    D     60'0"      W    I    D    E

BASTI

R    O    A    D     60'0"      W    I    D    E

R
   

 O
   

 A
   

 D
   

  6
0'

0"
   

   
W

   
 I 

   
D

   
 E

R
   

 O
   

 A
   

 D
   

  6
0'

0"
   

   
W

   
 I 

   
D

   
 E

R
   

 O
   

 A
   

 D
   

  6
0'

0"
   

   
W

   
 I 

   
D

   
 E

R
O

AD
 4

0'
0"

 W
ID

E

O
PE

N

R    O    A    D     OF      P.    W.    D.

TO NEWAI

TO BONLI

TO
 S

AW
AI

 M
AD

H
O

PU
R

TO
 J

AI
PU

R

RAILWAY LINEELECTRIC LINE

NOT AVAILABLE
      AT SITE

N
F-29
   B

F-29
   C

F-29
   D RIICO

LAND

WELL

P.H.

EXISTING
  R.S.E.B.

EXISTING
INDUSTRIAL PLOT G-80

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 S

H
O

PS
 (2

8 
TO

 3
4)

   
   

   
  5

.0
0 

X 
10

.0
0 

M
.

EXISTING PARK
  (OPEN LAND)

PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL PLOT

WATER SUPPLY
COMPLEX (EXISTING)

S.R.
12.0 M.
STAGING

  RIICO
OFFICE

EXISTING
INDUSTRIAL PLOT F-79

LA
N

E 
3.

00
 M

. W
ID

E 
(E

XI
ST

IN
G

)

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 R

O
AD

 1
2.

00
 M

. W
ID

E

EXISTING SHOPS (13 TO 20)           5.00 X 10.00 M.

EXISTING ROAD 12.00 M. WIDE

LANE 3.00 M. WIDE (EXISTING)

PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL PLOT
SH

ED

PROPOSED
ASSOCIATION PLOT
AREA : 500.00 SQ.MT.

WELL
P.H.

LINE TO BE SHIFTED
BEFORE ALLOTMENT

    EXISTING COMM.PLOTS (6.00 X 15.00 M.)
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

    EXISTING COMM.PLOTS (6.00 X 15.00 M.)

SCHEME BOUNDARY

UPDATED ON DATED : 11.05.2023 NEWAI

NOTE : THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN PREPARED ONLY FOR DISPLAY PURPOSE.
FOR ANY DETAIL,PLEASE SEE ORIGINAL APPROVED DRAWING OF INDUSTRIAL AREA NEWAI(OLD).


	Sheets and Views
	Model


